1
70 - 8,000 scfm  |  AHLD E-Series
Front Page
Desiccant Air Dryers
AHLD Series
Heatless Desiccant Air Dryer
70 - 8,000 scfm
2

Standard Features Optional Equipment
5
70 - 8,000 scfm  |  AHLD E-Series
AHLD Dryer Configurations & Options
Critical Dew Point Series (CDP) · The CDP Series provide an
ultra-low -100°F outlet dew point in a heatless, regenerative
desiccant dryer. Designed to ensure low dew point for critical
applications such as semi-conductors, cryogenics, and medical
devices.
Corrosion Resistant Series (AHCR) · The AHCR Series is a
rugged desiccant dryer with NEMA 4X stainless steel electrical
enclosure, stainless steel control air tubing, no yellow metals,
and marine-grade industrial paint (UV resistant outdoor,
caustic resistant paint) applied with the Aircel Premium Paint
Process.
300 PSI Max Pressure Series (AHLD300PSI) · The AHLD-300
PSI heatless dryer series combines the reliability and efficiency
of the AHLD, plus a maximum pressure rating of 300 psig and
a maximum working pressure of 270 psig.
AHLD-E CDP AHCR AHLD300PSI

30 minutes each cycle. The Energy Management System
continually monitors the mid-bed humidity level in the drying
tower to save energy by extending the drying cycle (up to 30
minutes).
AHLD E-Series | How It Works
7
70 - 8,000 scfm  |  AHLD E-Series
AHLD E-Series | Specifications
Capacity Correction Factors
* For inlet temperature above 100°F, molecular sieve desiccant is required.
Dimensions (in.)
Model
Number Capacity Voltage Connection
Weight
(lbs) Height Width Depth
AHLD-70 E 70
115-1-60
3/4” NPT 410 72 26 22
AHLD-100 E 100 1” NPT 490 75 30 24
AHLD-150 E 150 1” NPT 560 75 30 24
AHLD-200 E 200 1-1/2” NPT 800 85 34 24
AHLD-250 E 250 1-1/2” NPT 870 85 34 24
AHLD-300 E 300 1-1/2” NPT 990 86 46 30
AHLD-350 E 350 2” NPT 1,020 87 46 30
AHLD-450 E 450 2” NPT 1,140 87 46 30
AHLD-500 E 500 2” NPT 1,250 89 50 30
AHLD-600 E 600 2” NPT 1,450 89 50 30
AHLD-750 E 750 2” NPT 1,850 90 50 30
AHLD-1000 E 1,000 3” FLG 2,800 94 66 40
AHLD-1250 E 1,250 3” FLG 4,000 98 70 40
AHLD-1500 E 1,500 3” FLG 4,600 99 70 40
AHLD-2000 E 2,000 4” FLG 5,800 109 82 50
AHLD-2500 E 2,500 4” FLG 7,800 120 109 65
AHLD-3000 E 3,000 4” FLG 9,200 120 118 65
AHLD-3500 E 3,500 6” FLG 9,900 120 120 70
AHLD-4000 E 4,000 6” FLG 10,900 120 128 70
AHLD-4500 E 4,500 6” FLG 12,100 120 128 70
AHLD-5000 E 5,000 6” FLG 13,200 131 138 80
AHLD-6000 E 6,000 6” FLG 15,800 131 138 80
AHLD-7000 E 7,000 8” FLG 17,700 156 148 97
AHLD-8000 E 8,000 8” FLG 19,300 164 150 97
Capacity rated in accordance with CAGI ADF 200 @ 100
psig, 100°F inlet, 100°F ambient
and a PDP of -40°F
Operating pressure:  60 to 180 psig (models 70 - 750);